Product Details
2011/11/02
Incentive Details
Replace Existing Technology With Energy Efficient Technology Incentive
Halogen Reflector > 60W and <=
100W
LED reflector lamp > 600 lm and <=
1000 lm
$45
Incentive applies to replacing halogen reflector lamp (ie. PAR, R, BR lamps) with LED reflector
lamps greater than 600 lumen.
TCP - LED 17W PAR38 Flood
Manufacturer: TCP
Brand Name: TCP
Product Name: LED 17W PAR38 Flood
Model: LED17E26P3830KFL
Short Description: LED 17W PAR38 Flood
Description
LED 17W Dimmable PAR38 Flood
Details
Base Type Medium E26
Certification UL
Colour rendering index 85
Colour temperature 3000 K
Energy Rating 17.15 W
Incandescent Equivalent 90 W
L70 Lifetime 25000 hrs
Light Output 1082 lm
Luminaire Efficacy 63.090379008746 lm/w
Power factor 0.887
Voltage 120 V
Warranty 5 year
Wattage 17.15 W